07.05.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
MAGON_VHM-Dreischneider, 45° Drall, High-End-Version, Schruppen, Schlichten, Umfangfräsen
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) EF(mm) Beschichtung RG
AHE16/16-35-45-93Z3HB 16.0 16.0 15.4 93.0 35.0 45.0 - 2
AHE16/16-35-45-93Z3HBTAC 16.0 16.0 15.4 93.0 35.0 45.0 - TAC 2
AHE16-0.2/16-63-75-123Z3HATAC 16.0 16.0 15.4 123.0 63.0 75.0 0.2 TAC 2
AHE16-0.2/16-63-75-123Z3HA 16.0 16.0 15.4 123.0 63.0 75.0 0.2 2
AHE16/16-63-75-123Z3HATAC 16.0 16.0 15.4 123.0 63.0 75.0 - TAC 2
AHE20-0.2/20-40-54-104Z3HA 20.0 20.0 19.4 104.0 40.0 54.0 0.2 2
AHE20-0.2/20-40-54-104Z3HATAC 20.0 20.0 19.4 104.0 40.0 54.0 0.2 TAC 2
AHE20/20-40-54-104Z3HBTAC 20.0 20.0 19.4 104.0 40.0 54.0 - TAC 2
AHE20/20-40-54-104Z3HB 20.0 20.0 19.4 104.0 40.0 54.0 - 2
AHE20-0.2/20-65-75-125Z3HA 20.0 20.0 19.4 125.0 65.0 75.0 0.2 2
AHE20-0.2/20-65-75-125Z3HATAC 20.0 20.0 19.4 125.0 65.0 75.0 0.2 TAC 2
AHE20/20-65-75-125Z3HATAC 20.0 20.0 19.4 125.0 65.0 75.0 - TAC 2